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2,219
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126 100

2022 2023 2024 >=2025

Eurobond DFI Funding Syndication & Other Money Market Funding
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1.2%

1.4%

2.1%

2.4%

2.8%

3.4%

3.7%

5.2%

5.4%

6.6%

6.6%

8.0%

8.1%

42.8%

Telecom & Technology

Automotive

Chemistry & Plastics

Food & Beverage

Non-Residential Real Estate

Logistics

Construction & Construction Materials

Health & Education

Metal & Machinery

Tourism

Electricity/Gas Distr.

Other**

Finance

Electricity Generation
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37% 35% 35% 31%
24% 24%

17% 18% 19% 20%
19% 19%

35% 37% 35% 37%
39% 38%

5% 5% 5% 6%
9% 9%

4% 6% 6% 7% 8% 10%

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 1Q-22

Hydro Geothermal Wind Biomass Solar

1.9 bn1.9 bn1.9 bn1.6 bn 1.8 bn1.9 bn
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8.9 

12.8 

0.46 -

-

0.1 

3.6 

0.7 

4Q-21 Δ RWA Δ MtM Subordinated Debt Net Profit 1Q-22

12.0%

8.5%
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http://www.tskb.com/

